Timeline

showing 1-13 of 13 events | reverse order

1464

1491

1495

1500

1506

1509

1510

1515

1520

1464

1491
Age 27

1495
Age 31

July 1500
Age 36

1506
Age 42

1509
Age 45

1510
Age 46

1515
Age 51

1520
Age 56

1521
Age 57

June 28, 1554
Age 90

showing 1-13 of 13 events

Birth of William
Wiverton, Nottinghamshire, England

Marriage of William Paston to Bridget Heydon
Baconsthorpe, Norfolk, England

Birth of Eleanor Paston, Countess of Rutland
Wiverton, Nottinghamshire, England

Birth of Margaret Leke
Norfolk, England, United Kingdom

Birth of Erasmus Paston

Birth of Elizabeth Paston Leke

Birth of John Paston, MP
Huntingfield, Sulfolk, Englamd

Birth of Sir Thomas Paston, MP
England, United Kingdom

Birth of Mary Paston
Wiverton, Nottinghamshire, England

Birth of Clement Paston, MP

Birth of Henry Paston

Death of William

Paston, Norfolk, England

Burial of William



