Timeline

showing 1-13 of 13 events | reverse order

1464	1464	Birth of William Wiverton, Nottinghamshire, England
1491	1491 Age 27	Marriage of William Paston to Bridget Heydon Baconsthorpe, Norfolk, England
1495	1495 Age 31	Birth of Eleanor Paston, Countess of Rutland Wiverton, Nottinghamshire, England
1500		Birth of Margaret Leke Norfolk, England, United Kingdom
1506	1506 Age 42	Birth of Erasmus Paston
1509	1509 Age 45	Birth of Elizabeth Paston Leke
1510	1510 Age 46	
1515	1515 Age 51	Birth of Sir Thomas Paston, MP England, United Kingdom
1520		Birth of Mary Paston Wiverton, Nottinghamshire, England
1521	1521 Age 57	Birth of Clement Paston, MP
????		Birth of Henry Paston
1554		Death of William Paston, Norfolk, England
????		Burial of William